
Forestville Chardonnay  Forestville Chardonnay  
Hess Hess selectselect Chardonnay    Chardonnay   
Sonoma Cutrer chardonnay Sonoma Cutrer chardonnay 
Forestville Pinot grigio Forestville Pinot grigio 
Maso Canali pinot grigio  Maso Canali pinot grigio  
Hampton Water Rose   Hampton Water Rose   
whitehaven sauv blancwhitehaven sauv blanc
RELAX riesling RELAX riesling 
LaMarca Prosecco	LaMarca Prosecco	 split 187mlsplit 187ml	 	                                                                                                                     
Yes Way! Bubbly Rose Yes Way! Bubbly Rose  	 	 split 187ml split 187ml                                                                                       

Chandon Brut 			        Chandon Brut 			                                                                                      

woodbridge cabernetwoodbridge cabernet
Smith & Hook cabernet   	 Smith & Hook cabernet   	 
Josh Legacy Blend                                                                                       Josh Legacy Blend                                                                                       
WoodBridge MerlotWoodBridge Merlot
Gascon malbec Gascon malbec 
Mark west pinot noirMark west pinot noir
Stoller pinot noirStoller pinot noir
smith & hook Rsv Cab 19’	smith & hook Rsv Cab 19’	
Duckhorn Cab 22’	Duckhorn Cab 22’	
		

REV 11.19.25

Tap Beer List

Whites + Bubbles Red Wines

Ipas  & Seasonals
SURLY FURIOUS   SURLY FURIOUS   IPA 6.7%IPA 6.7%	        	                    

SUmmit SAGA  SUmmit SAGA    IPA 6.3%IPA 6.3%

castle dangercastle danger Cream Ale 5.5%  Cream Ale 5.5% 

BLACKSTACK local 755 BLACKSTACK local 755 Hazy IPA 6.8%Hazy IPA 6.8%  
SUMMIT  SUMMIT  EPA 5.1%EPA 5.1%		

Excelsior Big island Citrus  Excelsior Big island Citrus  Blonde 5.5%Blonde 5.5%		                               

lupulin ‘nilla porter  lupulin ‘nilla porter  Porter 5.25%Porter 5.25%

Sam adams Winter  Sam adams Winter  White Ale 5.7%White Ale 5.7%  

Half ACRE WAYBIRDHalf ACRE WAYBIRD Hazy IPA 6.5% Hazy IPA 6.5%		

Sierra Nevada Celebration Sierra Nevada Celebration IPA 6.8%IPA 6.8%

Light & Classic	          	          
MILLER LITE   MILLER LITE   Domestic 4.2% Domestic 4.2%     

COORS LIGHT  COORS LIGHT  Domestic 4.2%  Domestic 4.2%                    

  MICH GOLDEN LIGHT  MICH GOLDEN LIGHT  Domestic 4.2%  Domestic 4.2%      

BLUE MOONBLUE MOON    Wheat Ale 5.4% Wheat Ale 5.4% 

GUINNESS   GUINNESS   Irish Dry Stout 4.3%Irish Dry Stout 4.3%      

Stella Artois  Stella Artois  Pilsner 5.2%Pilsner 5.2%                          

KONA BIG WAVE  KONA BIG WAVE  Golden Ale 4.4%Golden Ale 4.4%    

Pacifico Clara Pacifico Clara Lager 4.4%Lager 4.4%      

Downeast Downeast Blackberry Cider 5.1%Blackberry Cider 5.1%  

Surly Niiice Surly Niiice Golden Ale 4.5%Golden Ale 4.5%                  

Bottled Beers and Cans                  
                               Coors Light                         Mich Golden Light           High Noon Pineapple Coors Light                         Mich Golden Light           High Noon Pineapple
                Miller Lite                               Corona Extra	             High Noon Watermelon                Miller Lite                               Corona Extra	             High Noon Watermelon
                Bud Light	               White Claw Mango          High Noon Tequila Lime                  Bud Light	               White Claw Mango          High Noon Tequila Lime  
                Budweiser                Budweiser                      Whiteclaw Black Cherry              Whiteclaw Black Cherry        SUN CRUISER iCED TEASUN CRUISER iCED TEA                              	                              	
                                Mich UltraMich Ultra			                   	             			                   	             Sun Cruiser Arnie Palmer            Sun Cruiser Arnie Palmer            
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